

Opening Doors, Linking Communities, Helping Neighbors Flourish

Main Office

452 Penn Street Pennsburg, PA 18073 215.679.4112

2024 Sponsor Benefits Per Level	Diamond Sponsor \$7,500 +	Platinum Sponsor \$5,000-	Gold Sponsor \$3,000-	Silver Sponsor \$1,500-	Bronze Sponsor \$750-\$1,499	Copper Sponsor \$250-\$749
Organization link on TOL website	Full Color Logo with Link on Home Page	\$7,499 Full Color Logo with Link on Home Page	\$4,999 Black & White Logo with Link on Home Page	\$2,999 Name with Link on Home Page	Name with Link on Home Page	Name with Link on Home Page
#ThankfulThursday post on social media – On a Thursday, we'll express our gratitude to your business/ organization	✓	~	~	~	~	✓
Annual recognition in TOL's newsletter and on social media	✓	✓	~	~	~	✓
Recognition at all TOL events	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark
Certificate of appreciation at the Community Partnership Breakfast	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark
Special event/recognition post sharing on Facebook	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓		
Complimentary TOL gala & silent auction tickets	4	4	2			
Podium thank you at all TOL events	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark			
Article/Ad in newspaper	\checkmark	\checkmark				
Ability to provide giveaways at all TOL events	\checkmark	\checkmark				
Check presentation and press release to media	\checkmark					

**If you are interested in participating as a 2024 community sponsor, please complete the enclosed form and return it to The Open Link. Once your completed form is received, a staff member will contact you to review the next steps so that you can take full advantage of your benefits. Thank you for your support!

The official registration and financial information of The Open Link may be obtained from the PA Department of State by calling toll free within PA, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement. The Open Link is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization – contributions to which are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.



2024 Community Sponsorship Commitment Form

Please check the level of sponsorship at which you would like to participate:

		, , ,			
Diamond Sponsor	\$7,500 +	Silver Sponsor \$1,500-\$2,99			
Platinum Sponsor	\$5,000-\$7,499	🔲 Bronze Sponsor \$750-\$1,499			
Gold Sponsor	\$3,000-\$4,999	Copper Sponsor \$250-\$749			
	Contact Info	rmation			
Organization Name:	as it should appear on all ma	rketing, advertising, and program materials)			
Address:					
City:		State: Zip:			
Phone:	Email:				
Website (URL):					
	Payment N	<u>lethod</u>			
Payment by Che	<u>eck</u> :	Payment by Credit Card			
Sponsorship Amount: Check Enclosed? Yes No		Please consider helping us cover our processing costs by checking the box below:			

Yes: Check #	Yes, I'd like to donate an additional 3			
No: Check will be sent by: Payment plans are available upon request. If interested, please contact Kelly Chandler for details.	percent to cover associated credit card fees. Sponsorship Amount:			
Please send completed form to: The Open Link Attn: Kelly Chandler, Development 452 Penn Street Pennsburg, PA 18073	Please charge my: Visa Mastercard Discover Signature Account # Expiration Date CVV			

Questions: Contact Kelly Chandler, Development and Communications Manager, at communications@theopenlink.org or 215.679.4112.

Authorization: By signing below, you confirm your company's commitment as a 2024 annual sponsor for The Open Link (effective January 1, 2024—December 31, 2024).